
SÉRIE IC
WASTEWATER CLARIFICATION PLANTS

1a  Turbid water feeding by gravity
1b  Turbid water feeding by pump
2    Clarifier
3    Scraping bridge
4    Tank for clarified water

5    Fresh water tank
6    Recycling pump for clarified water
7    Slurry extracting pump
8    Flocculant preparation and dosing system
9    Slurry collecting and homogenisation tank

10a    Slurry dewatering with plate filter press
10b    Slurry dewatering with belt filter press
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Le caratteristiche e dimensioni non sono
impegnative e la COMEC S.p.A. si riserva di
apportare modifiche e miglioramenti per ragioni
commerciali e tecniche in qualsiasi momento e
senza preavviso.

Features and sizes are not binding and
COMEC S.p.A. reserves to effect modifications
or improvements for commercial and technical
reasons at any moment and without notice.

Les caractéristiques et les dimensions sont
indicatives et la COMEC S.p.A. se réserve
d’apporter des modifications et des améliorations
pour des raisons commerciales et techniques à
tout moment et sans préavis

Die angegebenen Eigenschaften und Abmessungen
sind unverbindlich und COMEC S.p.A. behält sich
das Recht vor Änderungen und Verbesserungen aus
technischen und kaufmännischen Gründen jederzeit
und ohne Voranzeige durchzuführen.

Impianti di chiarificazione Serie IC | Clarifying plants | Installations de clarification | Kläranlagen

IC
serie

Caratteristiche Tecniche – Technical Data – Caractéristiques Techniques – Technische Daten

Potenza installata – Power requirement – Puissance requise - Kraftbedarf

TIPO
TYPE
TYPE
TYP

Portata massima
Maximum flow rate

Débit maximum
Maximalkapazität

l/min

Diam. chiarificatore
Diam. of the clarifier

Diam. de la cuve
Drm. des Klärbeckens

ø m

Altezza vasca
Clarifier height

Hauteur de la cuve
Höhe des Klärbeckens

m

Ingombro in pianta
Plant dimensions
Encombrement

Platzbedarf

m x m

Impianto di
chiarificazione
Clarifying plant
Installation de

clarification
Kläranlage

kW

Pompa sollevamento 
torbide (alimentazione)

Turbid water feeding pump
Pompe d’alimentation eau

trouble
Trübwasserzufuhrpumpe

kW

Pompa di riciclo acque chiare a bassa
/alta prevalenza

Recycling pump for clarified water
Pompe de recyclage eaux clarifiées

Klärwasserrecyclingpumpe

kW

IC 80 3000 8 3,80 9x16 13,5 18,5 22 / 30

IC 100 4000 10 4,10 12x16 15 22 37 / 45

IC 120 6000 12 4,26 13x20 19 37 45 / 55

IC 140 7500 14 4,80 15x23 26,5 45 55 / 75

IC 160 9000 16 4,95 17x25 30 55 75 / 90

IC 180 11500 18 5,00 19x26 32,5 37x2 45x2 / 55x2

IC 200 13500 20 5,10 25x32 40 55x2 55x2 / 75x2

3 Verso l’impianto di lavaggio
To the washing plant
Vers l’installation de lavage
Zur Waschanlage

1 Alimentazione dall’impianto di lavaggio
Feeding from the washing plant
Alimentation par l’installation de lavage
Zufuhr von der Waschanlage

2 Alimentazione acqua di reintegro
Feeding with fresh water
Alimentation d’eau à réintégrer
Frischwasserzufuhr

4 Estrazione fanghi
Sludge extraction
Extraction des boues
Schlammaustrag
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SERIE IC
WASTEWATER CLARIFICATION PLANTS

Features and sizes are not binding and Comec-Binder S.r.l. reserves to effect modifi cations or improvements for commercial and technical reasons 
at any moment and without notice.

Comec-Binder S.r.l. - Via Molino, 22 - 31050 Badoere di Morgano (TV) - Italy
Tel.: +39 0422 8383, Fax +39 0422 838400, comec@comec.it, www.comec.it

COLOUR COMEC offers the opportunity to customize both your equipment and production lines with 
your desired colours, in order to support your own corporate design.

1    Feeding from the washing plant  2    Feeding with fresh water             3    To the washing plant                  4    Slurry extraction

Technical data

                                                                                           Power requirement

          Type               Maximum fl ow rate            Diam. of the clarifi er             Clarifi er height          Plant dimensions       Clarifying plant     Turbid water feeding pump     Recycling pump for clarifi ed water 

           l/min                        ø m                                    m                   m                             m x m                       kW                                kW                                               kW

3000
4000
6000
7500
9000
11500
13500

8
10
12
14
16
18
20

3,80
4,10
4,26
4,80
4,95
5,00
5,10

13,5
15
19

26,5
30

32,5
40 

9x16
12x16
13x20
15x23
17x25
19x26
25x32

18,5
22
37
45
55

37x2
55x2

22 / 30
37 / 45
45 / 55
55 / 75
75 / 90

45x2 / 55x2
55x2 / 75x2

IC   80
IC 100
IC 120
IC 140
IC 160
IC 180
IC 200


